
MARKS CERTIFICATEMARKS CERTIFICATEMARKS CERTIFICATEMARKS CERTIFICATE

Name of the Examination :         EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (ACCOUNTS) DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATION

Name of the Candiate 

Parentage/Spouse Name

Roll No.  

JUNE, 2019

Result Notification No: PSC/EXAM/2020/06 Dt. 07-07-2020

1

IQBAL SINGH SUDAN

GURBACHAN SINGH

Paper Maximum 
Marks

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

E & O.E.

Controller of Examinations,

J&K Public Service Commission

Jammu.

Checked By :_________________

Verified  By :_________________

I

II

100

100

38

66

Fails in Paper I. 
Passes in Paper 

II.

Total 200 104



MARKS CERTIFICATEMARKS CERTIFICATEMARKS CERTIFICATEMARKS CERTIFICATE

Name of the Examination :         EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (ACCOUNTS) DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATION

Name of the Candiate 

Parentage/Spouse Name

Roll No.  

JUNE, 2019

Result Notification No: PSC/EXAM/2020/06 Dt. 07-07-2020

2

AB RASHID MIR

MOHD ABDULLAH MIR

Paper Maximum 
Marks

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

E & O.E.

Controller of Examinations,

J&K Public Service Commission

Jammu.

Checked By :_________________

Verified  By :_________________

I

II

100

100

51

66

Passes.

Total 200 117


